
INTERESTED PARTIES MEETING 
May 11, 2010 

 
Preliminary Change of Ownership Report (PCOR) 

 
Attendees 

 
Name Organization E-mail Address Telephone

Mike Belote CA Escrow Association, Advocate mbelote@caladvocates.com 916-441-5050

Alan Nakanishi SBE – Member Steel's Office alan.nakanishi@boe.ca.gov 916-445-5713

David Gau SBE – Property & Special Taxes david.gau@boe.ca.gov 916-445-1516 

Dean Kinnee SBE – Property Taxes dean.kinnee@boe.ca.gov 916-322-3822

Mike Harris SBE – Property Taxes mike.harris@boe.ca.gov 916-324-2306

Michael McDade SBE – Property Taxes michael.mcdade@boe.ca.gov 916-445-3150

Bryan Bagood SBE – Property Taxes bryan.bagood@boe.ca.gov 916-322-3815

Tammy Aguiar SBE – Property Taxes tammy.aguiar@boe.ca.gov 916-449-5747 

Angie Berry SBE – Property Taxes  angie.berry@boe.ca.gov 916-322-4022 

Sally Boeck SBE – Property Taxes sally.boeck@boe.ca.gov 916-322-2523 

Sherrie Kinkle SBE – Property Taxes sherrie.kinkle@boe.ca.gov 916-322-2921

   

On the Telephone:    

Mengjun He SBE – Member Yee's Office mengjun.he@boe.ca.gov 415-557-0208

Phil Ting San Francisco City & County Assessor phil.ting@sfgov.org 415-554-5596 

Richard Moon SBE – Legal Department richard.moon@boe.ca.gov 949-440-3486
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